



CIRCLE OFFICE - AMRELI					
SCHEDULE - B					
Name of Work: Cement Concrete Road and Material Stacking Platform For PGVCL Savarkundla Division Store					
ITEM NO.	PARTCULARS OF ITEM	QUANTIT Y	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
1	Excavation for foundation upto 1.5 M. depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing of excavated stud up to 50M. lead. Loose or Soft Soil	110.00	67.20	Cmt	7392.00
2	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm. In depth consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering.	70.00	76.50	Cmt	5355.00
3	Filling in foundation and plinth with murrum or selected soil in layers of 20 cm. Thickness including watering ramming and consolidating etc. complete	50.00	250.00	Cmt	12500.00
4	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 hand broken stone aggregates 40 mm. nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of from work in :(a) Foundation and plinth	140.00	2106.00	Cmt	294840.00
5	Providing and laying controlled cement concrete 1:2:4 (1-cement : 2- coarse sand : 4-graded stone aggregates 20 mm. Nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of form work and reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in : Foundation footing base of columns and mass concrete.	188.00	2880.00	Cmt	541440.00
6	Brick work using common burnt clay building brick having crushing strength not less than 35 Kg /sq Cm in foundation and plinth in cement mortar 1:6 (1cement , 6 - fine sand)	7.00	2549.00	Cmt	17843.00
12	Providing 15 mm. Thick cement plaster in single coat on fair side Brick/concrete walls for interuor plastering upto floor two level and finished even and smooth in (i) Cement mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 sand)	15.00	117.00	Smt	1755.00
13	providing and fixing 0.8mm thick galvanium sheet fixed by riveting with appropriate overlap with all labour material etc completed as directed by Engineer in charge	92.00	762.00	Smt	70104.00
14	Steel Work, riveted in built up sections framed workincluding cutting, hoisting, fixing in position & applying a priming coat of red lead paint. In angles.	640.00	59.76	Kg	38246.40
ESTIMATED COST IN RUPEES					989475.40
In words: Rs Nine Lacs Eighty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five and Forty Paise only					
Superintending Engineer (O&M) Circle Office, Amreli					